FEATURES:
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LC/PC ¢0.9mm SIMPLEX CONNECTOR

, Label
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<—1-264l<—“8—’ 30.9mm PVC AQUA CABLE
[32.0mm ] [30.0mm]
b b
LENGTH XX -
SPECIFICATIONS XX = LENGTH (METERS)
PARAMETER UNITS 01-1METER 08 -8 METER
FERRULE ID um 127 02 -2 METER 09 -9 METER
INSERTION LOSS dB <0.3 03 -3 METER 10 - 10 METER
DURABILITY (500 TIMES) dB <0.2 04 -4 METER 15-15 METER
OPERATING TEMPERATURE °C 40~ + 85 05-5METER 20 - 20 METER
STORAGE TEMPERATURE °C 40~ + 85 06 -6 METER 25 -25 METER
TYPICAL CABLE OD mm 0.9 07 -7 METER 30 -30 METER

1. LC CONNECTORS ARE COMPLIANT TIA/EIA-604-10; LUCENT 640-252-256.
2. PRODUCT QUALITY COMPLY WITH GR-326-CORE.
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ALLEN TEL PRODUCTS, INC.

30 TV5 DRIVE, HENDERSON, NEVADA 89014

ALLEN TEL PRODUCTS, INC.

GBLCPT-S4X-XX LC/PC SIMPLEX
MM 50/125 OM3 10GB PIGTAIL
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